®
MINELINE® MHS
® Heavy-Duty Secondary Belt Cleaner
Built Mine-Duty Tough.
The MHS HD Secondary Belt Cleaner is built for the abusive,
day-in and day-out conditions of mining conveyors. The cleaner
is engineered with an oversized pole and heavy-duty, corrosion

Germany: 49-7428-9406-0 • Mexico: 52 -55- 5674-5326 • South Africa: 27-11-608-4180
©2008 Flexible Steel Lacing Company.  Mineline® is a registered trademark. PowerFlex™ is a trademark. 02/08. For Reorder: X1268
Ordering Information
MHS HD Secondary Cleaners
with C-Tips or V-Tips
Belt Width
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
in. mm with C-Tips with V-Tips
18 450 N/A N/A 76169 MHS-18V
24 600 75910 MHS-24 76170 MHS-24V
30 750 75911 MHS-30 76171 MHS-30V
36 900 75912 MHS-36 76172 MHS-36V
42 1050 75913 MHS-42 76173 MHS-42V
48 1200 75914 MHS-48 76174 MHS-48V
54 1350 75915 MHS-54 76175 MHS-54V
60 1500 75916 MHS-60 76176 MHS-60V
72 1800 75917 MHS-72 76177 MHS-72V
84 2100 76803 MHS-84 76804 MHS-84V
Four points of relief for
mechanical splices.
The MHS is designed with multiple
tensioning elements that provide four relief
points to allow mechanical belt splices
(skived or unskived) to pass without damage
to the splice or the cleaner blades. The four
relief points are 1) the stainless steel spring
plate, 2) the torsion element, 3) the tension
spring and 4) the rubber torsion pole mount.
They work together to cushion the initial
impact of the splice hit and to allow the
blade tips to move quickly away from the
belt until the splice has passed.
Other Features and Benefits.
•	 Two Types of Cleaning Tips. C-Tips offer an impact-resistant tungsten carbide
that works with mechanically fastened belts. V-Tips provide extra long-wearing
blades for vulcanized belts.
•	 Visual Check Spring Tensioner - A simple measurement of the tension spring
length determines if the spring is at optimal tension.
•	 Made for Mining Conveyors. An extra-long pole (belt width plus 54"
(1350mm)) ensures that the MHS will fit any conveyor structure. The MHS
is available for belt widths from 18" to 84" (450 to 2100mm). Other sizes are
available upon request.
•	 For Reversing Belts - A special model equipped with stainless steel shields that
works on belts that travel in both directions.
•	 With Air/Water Tensioner - A secondary air/water tensioner (SAT) is available.
It automatically adjusts the blade to the belt until the blade is worn out.
Ordering Information
MHS HD Reversing Secondary Cleaners
with C-Tips or V-Tips
Belt Width
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
in. mm with C-Tips with V-Tips
18 450 N/A N/A 76646 MHS-18RV
24 600 76613 MHS-24R 76647 MHS-24RV
30 750 76614 MHS-30R 76648 MHS-30RV
36 900 76615 MHS-36R 76649 MHS-36RV
42 1050 76616 MHS-42R 76650 MHS-42RV
48 1200 76617 MHS-48R 76651 MHS-48RV
54 1350 76618 MHS-54R 76652 MHS-54RV
60 1500 76619 MHS-60R 76653 MHS-60RV
72 1800 76620 MHS-72R 76654 MHS-72RV
84 2100 76621 MHS-84R 76805 MHS-84RV
Ordering Information
MHS HD Secondary Cleaners
with SAT Air/Water Tensioner
Belt Width
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
in. mm with C-Tips
24 600 76604 MHS-24A
30 750 76605 MHS-30A
36 900 76606 MHS-36A
42 1050 76607 MHS-42A
48 1200 76608 MHS-48A
54 1350 76609 MHS-54A
60 1500 76610 MHS-60A
72 1800 76611 MHS-72A
84 2100 76612 MHS-84A
3
2
1
4